

ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of work - Const of road
and C.D. work with
Maintenance from
L 29 - T 02 Ganaili Bankera
Road to Aoliwas, tola
Banar Kola.

Agency - S.B. Engi Con private
Limited

Ass no - 26 MBD/2022-23

(1) clearing and grubbing
road land - all in

Qty vide p.no. - (2) T.M.B.

0.86 Hec @ 62032.43/Hec = 53348.2

(2) construction of embankment - Level up to 1000y

Qty vide p.no. - (5) T.M.B.

1102.23 $\times$ 250 = 275557.50
1099.23 m³ @ 250 = 274807.50

(3) construction of sub-grade and earthen
Shoulder - all in

Qty vide p.no. - (20) T.M.B.

1213.38 m³ @ 253.71/m³ = 307847.0

(4) construction of G.S.B.

for Gravel material
Qty vide p.no. - (8) T.M.B.

47.0 m³ @ 2159.49/m³ = 101496.0

737872.00
738623.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	R	7851551.0
				R	7856255.0
				R	942546.0
Add 12% G.S.B.				R	942751.0
Add 1% Labour cost				R	78546.0
Add 10% Seigniorage fee				R	84193.0
				R	8961762.0
				R	8959836.0
Less 6.55% below				R	586995.0
				R	586869.00
				R	8374767.0
				R	8372967.00

27/10/20

Bahar 18.6.23

18.6.23

Amount Rendered Rs 85,97,802
by Borsada vide letter No. 85
dated 14/6/2023

material statement and S.F.					
up to date.					
(i) Earthen Soil -	2312	61	M ³		
	at	35.01	/M ³		80964.0
(ii) G.S.B -	26.50	9.50	mm -	21.06	M ³
	at	886.01	/M ³		18656.0
(iii) G.S.B -	9.50	2.38	mm -	15.04	M ³
	at	424.21	/M ³		6380.0
(iv) Local Sand -	24.06	M ³			
	at	143.32	/M ³		3449.0
(v) A.G.S -	63-45	mm -	52.84	M ³	
	at	975.01	/M ³		51519.0
(vi) Stone Screed -	32.0	M ³			
	at	424.21	/M ³		13574.0
(vii) Mortar -	3.49	M ³			